Freestyle Music sound check timefaisiex notice board for updates

2019 SYDNEY CDI

Freestyle music tests will be held in the Riders Retreat with the exception of the CDI3* GP Freestyle
IMPORTANT - all riders who have entered a freestyle competition hand their music in on arrival to the
Rider Info Office. CDI-P/J hand in music no later than 12noon on Wed

Wednesday, 1 May

CDI-P Freestyle
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CDI-J Freestyle
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Reserve 11
Reserve 12

Music check

Location: Rider Retreat
3:15 pm P6362 GRENWOOD LULU

3:24 pm P2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON

3:33 pm P1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL

3:42 pm

Location: Rider Retreat

3:45 pm 3602 BLANCO PARK WILDCARD
3:54 pm 6549  CIP HIS LORDSHIP

4:03 pm 2744 DIAMONTE NOIR

4:12 pm 6925  DICAVALLI DANDY

4:21 pm 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE
4:30 pm 5689  DIVINA

4:39 pm 2102 KH ARION

4:48 pm 3225  LUCINDERELLA

4:57 pm 6013 WARREGO DUMBLEDORE
5:06 pm 1714  YARRAMEE B BEAR

5:15 pm 2546 MOONDANZ

5:24 pm 2138  LETS ENTERTAIN

Rianna Reeves
Bella Plumridge
Caitlyn Dulhunty

Felicity Shearer
Lucy Alati
Natasha Moody
Sabrina Hitch
Teah Mayne
Kaitlin Martin
Rosie Cooke
Madeleine Mackenzie
Olivia Ruzsicska
Hannah Shippen
Jorja Power

Kimberley Keegan
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Freestyle music tests will be held in the Riders Retreat with the exception of the CDI3* GP Freestyle
IMPORTANT - all riders who have entered a freestyle competition hand their music in on arrival to the
Rider Info Office. CDI-P/J hand in music no later than 12noon on Wed

Thursday, 2 May 2019 Location: Rider Retreat

Under 25 GP Freestyle
1 10:00am 5447 ARAWN Sarah Farraway
2 10:09am 3964 FOURWINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton
3 10:18am 6656  HEDELUNDS MEFISTO Jemma Heran
4 10:27am 9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty
5 10:36am 7555  TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins
6 10:45am 2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke
7 10:54am 789 WILDLIFE 6 Jorjia Beard-adams
11:03am
Thursday, 2 May 2019
Int A/B Freestyle Location: Rider Retreat
Note: Participation in the Freestyle will be limited to top 8 qualified horses in the Inter A,
1 11:30am 81 A SPIDERBITE Sally Evans
2 11:39am 40 ALMONDO BH Mark Dowling
3 11:48am 7313 BORONIA HG Robert Schmerglatt
4 11:57am P1710 CHEVAL DE LUXE Sara Price
5 12:06 pm 62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell
6 12:15pm 8503  FURSTENHIT Breanna Tillitzki
7 12:24pm 361 LARENSO Riley Alexander
8 12:33pm 1111  LETSJAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows
9 12:42pm 6963  NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Catherine Chittenden
10 12:51 pm 7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler
11 1:00 pm 5846  TIMMY ALMIGHTY Charlie Brister
1:09 pm finish

CDI-Y Freestyle Limited to top 10 qualified in the Indiv Competition. One horse per rider

1:30 pm 565 ARISTEDE Lindsey Ware

1:39 pm 3833 BLUEFIELD'S FURSTENTANZ Tayla Desmet

1:48 pm 2680  CALLUM PARK FREYA Brooke Mance

1:57 pm 72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman
2:06 pm 5114  DELTRY SORRENTO Sophie Artup
2:15pm 924 JAZZSONG Serena Ireland

2:24 pm 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham

2:33 pm 6569 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway
2:42 pm 6498  QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan

2:51 pm 759 REGAL PRINCE BLACK Georgia Davenport
3:00 pm 2809  REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Isabelle Wilcox-Aylward
3:09 pm 2820 ROTSBURY Sophia Redenbach
3:18 pm 1146 UMBRO Jasmine Haynes
3:27 pm 291 WISANNE Charlotte Waterman
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Freestyle music tests will be held in the Riders Retreat with the exception of the CDI3* GP Freestyle
IMPORTANT - all riders who have entered a freestyle competition hand their music in on arrival to the
Rider Info Office. CDI-P/J hand in music no later than 12noon on Wed

Thursday, 2 May 2019 Location: Rider Retreat

Inter Freestyle CDN Note: Participation in the Freestyle will be limited to top 8 qualified horses in the CDN In
Rider times to be published after the Inter | on Thu morning

3:45 pm

3:54 pm

4:03 pm

4:12 pm

4:21 pm

4:30 pm

4:39 pm

4:48 pm

finish 4:57 pm
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Friday, 3 May 2019

GP Freestyle CDN Location: Rider Retreat

Note: Participation in the Freestyle will be limited to top 8 qualified horses in the GP CDN
Rider times to be published after the GP on Thursday
10:00 am

10:09 am

10:18 am

10:27 am

10:36 am

10:45am

10:54 am

11:03 am

finish 11:12 am
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Freestyle music tests will be held in the Riders Retreat with the exception of the CDI3* GP Freestyle
IMPORTANT - all riders who have entered a freestyle competition hand their music in on arrival to the
Rider Info Office. CDI-P/J hand in music no later than 12noon on Wed

Friday, 3 May
Inter Freestyle CDI Location: Rider Retreat
Subject to qualifying in the top 15 in the CDI Inter|

Rider times to be published after the Inter | on Thu morning

1 2:00 pm
2 2:09 pm
3 2:18 pm
4 2:27 pm
5 2:36 pm
6 2:45 pm
7 2:54 pm
8 3:03 pm
9 3:12 pm
10 3:21pm
11 3:30 pm
12 3:39 pm
13 3:48 pm
14 3:57 pm
15 4:06 pm
finish

Friday, 3 May

Advanced Freestyle

Subject to qualifying in the Advanced - limited to 12 horses
Times to be allocated when known
4:15 pm

4:24 pm

4:33 pm

4:42 pm

4:51 pm

5:00 pm

5:09 pm

5:18 pm

5:27 pm

5:36 pm

5:45 pm

5:54 pm

6:03 pm Finish
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Freestyle music tests will be held in the Riders Retreat with the exception of the CDI3* GP Freestyle
IMPORTANT - all riders who have entered a freestyle competition hand their music in on arrival to the
Rider Info Office. CDI-P/J hand in music no later than 12noon on Wed
Saturday, 4 May 2019
Freestyle Practice Times

Grand Prix Riders may select time slots
7:00am
7:06 am
7:12am
7:18 am
7:24am
7:30am
7:36am
7:42 am
7:48 am
7:54am
8:00 am
8:06am
8:12am
8:18 am
8:24am
spare 8:30am

8:36am finish
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