# Wednesday, 1 May Music check

CDI-P Freestyle		Location: Rider Retreat			
	1	3:15 pm	P6362	GRENWOOD LULU	Rianna Reeves
	2	3:24 pm	P2231	ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON	Bella Plumridge
	3	3:33 pm	P1713	SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL	Caitlyn Dulhunty
	finish	3:42 pm			
CDI-J Freestyle		Location: F	Rider Retre	eat	
	1	3:45 pm	3602	BLANCO PARK WILDCARD	Felicity Shearer
	2	3:54 pm	6549	CJP HIS LORDSHIP	Lucy Alati
	3	4:03 pm	2744	DIAMONTE NOIR	Natasha Moody
	4	4:12 pm	6925	DICAVALLI DANDY	Sabrina Hitch
	5	4:21 pm	5414	DICAVALLI DECADANCE	Teah Mayne
	6	4:30 pm	5689	DIVINA	Kaitlin Martin
	7	4:39 pm	2102	KH ARION	Rosie Cooke
	8	4:48 pm	3225	LUCINDERELLA	Madeleine Mackenzie
	9	4:57 pm	6013	WARREGO DUMBLEDORE	Olivia Ruzsicska
	10	5:06 pm	1714	YARRAMEE B BEAR	Hannah Shippen
Reserve	11	5:15 pm	2546	MOONDANZ	Jorja Power
Reserve	12	5:24 pm	2138	LETS ENTERTAIN	Kimberley Keegan

Thursday, 2 May 2019 Location: Rider Retreat

Under	25	<b>GP</b>	Freestyl	е
-------	----	-----------	----------	---

1	10:00 am	5447	ARAWN	Sarah Farraway
2	10:09 am	3964	FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER	Rosanna Relton
3	10:18 am	6656	HEDELUNDS MEFISTO	Jemma Heran
4	10:27 am	9020	QUEENSLAND	Claire Plenty
5	10:36 am	7555	TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY	Sienna Hawkins
6	10:45 am	2200	UTOPIAN CARDINAL	Mary Nitschke
7	10:54 am	789	WILDLIFE 6	Jorjia Beard-adams
	11:03 am			

## Thursday, 2 May 2019

## Int A/B Freestyle Location: Rider Retreat

## Note: Participation in the Freestyle will be limited to top 8 qualified horses in the Inter A,

	· ·	•		
1	11:30 am	81	A SPIDER BITE	Sally Evans
2	11:39 am	40	ALMONDO BH	Mark Dowling
3	11:48 am	7313	BORONIA HG	Robert Schmerglatt
4	11:57 am	P1710	CHEVAL DE LUXE	Sara Price
5	12:06 pm	62	DESERT STAR	Virginia Russell
6	12:15 pm	8503	FURSTEN HIT	Breanna Tillitzki
7	12:24 pm	361	LARENSO	Riley Alexander
8	12:33 pm	1111	LETS JAZZABIT	Lizzie Wilson-fellows
9	12:42 pm	6963	NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK	Catherine Chittenden
10	12:51 pm	7698	SANDRO BLISS	Rosann Tyler
11	1:00 pm	5846	TIMMY ALMIGHTY	Charlie Brister
	1:09 pm		finish	

## CDI-Y Freestyle

## Limited to top 10 qualified in the Indiv Competition. One horse per rider

1:30 pm	565	ARISTEDE	Lindsey Ware
1:39 pm	3833	BLUEFIELD'S FURSTENTANZ	Tayla Desmet
1:48 pm	2680	CALLUM PARK FREYA	Brooke Mance
1:57 pm	72	CAMPARI AS	Charlotte Waterman
2:06 pm	5114	DELTRY SORRENTO	Sophie Artup
2:15 pm	924	JAZZSONG	Serena Ireland
2:24 pm	5120	KINNORDY GYRON	Holly Wickham
2:33 pm	6569	MW ROTSONG	Sarah Farraway
2:42 pm	6498	QUIZZICAL	Tanisha Ryan
2:51 pm	759	REGAL PRINCE BLACK	Georgia Davenport
3:00 pm	2809	REVELWOOD FLORENTINE	Isabelle Wilcox-Aylward
3:09 pm	2820	ROTSBURY	Sophia Redenbach
3:18 pm	1146	UMBRO	Jasmine Haynes
3:27 pm	291	WISANNE	Charlotte Waterman

Thursday, 2 May 2019 Location: Rider Retreat

finish 11:12 am

Inter Freestyle CDN	Note: Participation in the Freestyle will be limited to top 8 qualified horses in the CDN In			
	Rider times to be published after the Inter I on Thu morning			
1	3:45 pm			
2	3:54 pm			
3	4:03 pm			
4	4:12 pm			
5	4:21 pm			
6	4:30 pm			
7	4:39 pm			
8	4:48 pm			
finish	4:57 pm			

## Friday, 3 May 2019

Triday, 5 Iviay 2015	
GP Freestyle CDN	Location: Rider Retreat
	Note: Participation in the Freestyle will be limited to top 8 qualified horses in the GP CDN
	Rider times to be published after the GP on Thursday
1	10:00 am
2	10:09 am
3	10:18 am
4	10:27 am
5	10:36 am
6	10:45 am
7	10:54 am
8	11:03 am

## Friday, 3 May

Inter Freestyle CDI	Location: Rider Retreat
	Subject to qualifying in the top 15 in the CDI Inter I
	Rider times to be published after the Inter I on Thu morning
1	2:00 pm
2	2:09 pm
3	2:18 pm
4	2:27 pm
5	2:36 pm
6	2:45 pm
7	2:54 pm
8	3:03 pm
9	3:12 pm
10	3:21 pm
11	3:30 pm
12	3:39 pm
13	3:48 pm
14	3:57 pm
15	4:06 pm
finish	

# Friday, 3 May

## **Advanced Freestyle**

## Subject to qualifying in the Advanced - limited to 12 horses

	Times to be allocated	when known
1	4:15 pm	
2	4:24 pm	
3	4:33 pm	
4	4:42 pm	
5	4:51 pm	
6	5:00 pm	
7	5:09 pm	
8	5:18 pm	
9	5:27 pm	
10	5:36 pm	
11	5:45 pm	
12	5:54 pm	
	6:03 pm	Finish

## Saturday, 4 May 2019

# **Freestyle Practice Times**

	Treestyle Tradelec Tille	•
<b>Grand Prix</b>	Riders may select time slots	
1	7:00 am	
2	7:06 am	
3	7:12 am	
4	7:18 am	
5	7:24 am	
6	7:30 am	
7	7:36 am	
8	7:42 am	
9	7:48 am	
10	7:54 am	
11	8:00 am	
12	8:06 am	
13	8:12 am	
14	8:18 am	
15	8:24 am	
spare	8:30 am	
	8:36 am finish	